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
receive day one income while you plan future expansion. Or, live one side, rent out the other.
Please do not disturb tenants.

13041 12th Ave SW, Burien, WA 98146

2417594 Status: A List Price:  $1,025,000
130 Stat Dt: 08/11/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,690
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .179 ac/7,810 sf
Burien Project: Smith V Hugo Five Acre
1966 DOM: 35 CDOM: 35
4 # Story: 2 Parking: 10
$54,473 GALI: $ Gen Zone: Multi-Family
3,690 TMI: $6,800 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 7835800197
Highline Ann Tax: $10,007.00
2.5%

Income, lifestyle, and location in one! Investor-ready mid-century 4-plex in the high-demand
Burien corridor—ideal for house-hack, multi-generational, or pure rental income. Three
2BR/1BA (~1,000 SF) units and one 1BR/2BA (~700 SF) unit, each with wood-burning
fireplace, private covered patio, and 2 parking spaces; upper units feature vaulted ceilings.
Two refreshed units are vacant—ready for market-rate lease-up, value-add management, or
owner occupancy. Landscaped exterior with shared outdoor space. Possible
FHA/conventional financing from 3.5% down (buyer to verify). Walk to shops, dining, and
Seahurst Park; steps to RapidRide H Line, minutes to Sea-Tac, and I-5/509.

15645 42nd Ave S, Tukwila, WA 98188

2404246 Status: A List Price: $1,095,000
130 Stat Dt: 07/08/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,700
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .232 ac/10,092 sf
Tukwila Project: Sunnydale Gardens 01
1968 DOM: 69 CDOM: 69
4 # Story: 2 Parking: 7
$56,618 GAIL: $78,720 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
3,700 TMI: $6,560 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 8108600875
Tukwila Ann Tax: $10,525.00
2.5%

Three units are currently rented to long-term tenants, while Unit 4 is updated and vacant—
ideal for an owner-occupant to take advantage of FHA or VA financing, or assume the current
low-rate loan! Ideally located just 20 minutes from downtown Seattle. Each unit is
approximately 900 sq ft and features 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, a wood-burning fireplace,
and dedicated parking. The property has a total of 7 parking spaces: 3 carports, 1 garage,
and 3 open spots. Shared coin-operated laundry on-site. Originally remodeled in 1992, Units
2 and 4 have had new floors within the last two years. Conveniently located just a 16-minute
walk to the light rail station, 10 minutes to Southcenter Mall, and close to parks and grocery
stores.
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12644 Des Moines Memorial Dr S, Burien, WA 98168

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2413516 Status: A List Price: $1,100,000
130 Stat Dt: 07/28/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 4,060
53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .546 ac/23,784 sf
Boulevard Park Project:
1946 DOM: 49 CDOM: 49
3 # Story: 1 Parking: 20
$24,148 GAI: $28,800 Gen Zone: Commercial
4,060 TMI: $2,400 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 0985001245
Highline Ann Tax: $4,652.00
2.5%

Great C1 zoned property good for mix use of retail and residential on a nice level Street to
street lot. Besides the houses and retail building theirs plenty of open space for storage of
vehicles, boats etc. to generate more income. Close to many nice area amenities, North Sea-
Tac park, soccer & baseball fields, walking trails and kids play area. Two golf courses within
a mile and a half. Did I mention easy quick access to Sea-Tac airport and freeways. Seller
says bring all offers.

15609 8th Ave SW, Burien, WA 98166

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2392416 Status: A List Price: $1,199,988
130 Stat Dt: 06/18/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,696
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .175 ac/7,627 sf
Burien Project: Cedar Apartments
1984 DOM: 89 CDOM: 89
4 # Story: 2 Parking: 8
$59,296 GAI: $79,800 Gen Zone: See Remarks
3,600 TMI: $6,690 New Cnstr:
Territorial

TaxID: 121800-0060
Highline Ann Tax: $9,705.64
3%

Fantastic income property in the heart of Burien! This well-maintained 4-plex offers four
large 2-bedroom units—3 with en-suite 34 baths. Unit 1 was fully remodeled in 2023. All
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
Sullivan St is also for sale, making this a fantastic investment w/side by side properties.
Beautiful South Park is nestled between West Seattle and Georgetown with its own
ecosystem of breweries, restaurants, library & parks. Walk to it all. Enjoy the cash flow or
get paid during permitting and build! Builders Capital offers fantastic funding!
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2413 SW Graham St, Seattle, WA 98106

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

2430883 Status: A List Price: $799,000
140 Stat Dt: 09/10/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,400
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .114 ac/4,970 sf
Delridge Project:
1943 DOM: 5 CDOM: 166
2 # Story: 2 Parking: 4
$40,693 GAI: $51,037 Gen Zone:
2,400 TMI: $4,637 New Cnstr:
Territorial

TaxID: 3438501467
Seattle Ann Tax: $6,935.00
2.5%%

Great investment opportunity in quickly developing West Seattle. This duplex features 4
bedroom 1 bath (1,200 sq ft) upper unit and 3 bedroom 1 bath (1,200 sq ft) lower unit. Solid
rental history and occupied, with total monthly income $4637. Updated lower unit with
newer flooring, paint, and windows. Many newer appliances: Upper unit - water heater,
dryer, range. Lower unit - refrigerator, dryer, washer, and range. Located on a quiet dead-
end street, just steps from green space with walking trail, bus stops, and Boren STEM K-8
school.

4745 Delridge Wy SW, Seattle, WA 98106

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

2346504 Status: A List Price: $830,000
140 Stat Dt: 03/18/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,350
53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .114 ac/4,960 sf
Delridge Project: Cottage Grove 02
1957 DOM: 181 CDOM: 504
3 # Story: 2 Parking: 4
$ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
2,350 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
TaxID: 1773100135
Seattle Ann Tax: $7,488.00
2.5%

Hard to find Multi unit fixer in the Delridge area! This tri-plex needs a great deal of work to
to get top rent, or just do the minimum to bring it up to a reasonable living standard and
hold onto it for the increasing development potential! Surrounded by 3 story Million dollar
+/- condos in the a nice developing area of West Seattle.

6968 24th Ave SW, Seattle, WA 98106

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

2340409 Status: A List Price: $975,000
140 Stat Dt: 08/25/2025

Multi-Family SqFt: 2,800

53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .177 ac/7,700 sf
Highland Park Project: Homecroft
1941 DOM: 189 CDOM: 189

3 # Story: 2 Parking: 10

$ GAI: $ Gen Zone:

2,800 TMI: $ New Cnstr:

Territorial

Creek TaxID: 3438502390
Seattle Ann Tax: $3,905.00
2.5%

NEW PRICE - BUY NOW! West Seattle's Highland Park neighborhood offers a Unique 6Bd/4Ba
Home: Live in as SF, Rental or utilize as Multi-Generational Living. Main Home is First Floor
Unit A: 3Bd/2Ba w/Liv/Din/Kit/Primary Suite + Covered Front Porch & 4 Parking Spaces.
Drive around back to enter 2 Sep Units. ADU B: 2Bd/1Ba, Liv/Din/Kit/Front & Back Entries.
ADU C: 1Bd/1Ba Great Rm w/Kitchen. All Units =Tons of Parking, Updated Kitchens & Baths,
Comp Roof, Paint In & Out, Vinyl Windows, Laminate Floors, Fluffy Carpets, Updated
Lighting, Custom Tile Showers, SS Appliances, Laundry Hookups. Gravel Parking Area/Cedar
Fencing/Sod/Bark/Porches/Walkways. Each Unit w/own H20 tank & Electrical Panel. Large
Backyard can accommodate gatherings.
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10201 17th Ave SW, Seattle, WA 98146

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

2412109 Status: A List Price: $990,000
140 Stat Dt: 07/24/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 1,660
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .123 ac/5,363 sf
West Seattle Project: Regal Heights
1979 DOM: 95 CDOM: 95
2 # Story: 1 Parking: 6
$60,480 GAI: $75,852 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
1,660 TMI: $6,450 New Cnstr:
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
beach, dining, shops, and transit, this is a standout property in one of Seattle’s most
desirable coastal neighborhoods. A must-see for any investor!

2810 Alki Ave SW, Seattle, WA 98116

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

2430690 Status: A List Price: $2,200,000

140 Stat Dt:  09/08/2025

Multi-Family SqFt: 3,020

53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .098 ac/4,269 sf
Alki Project: OLSON LAND CO 5TH ADDN
1941 DOM: 18 CDOM: 206

3 # Story: 2 Parking: 5

$60,000 GAI: $180,000 Gen Zone:

3,020 TMI: $12,000 New Cnstr:

Bay, City, Mountain, Ocean, Sound

Ocean, Saltwater, Sea, Sound TaxID: 637300-0020
Seattle Ann Tax: $12,119.00
2.5%

Incredible Alki Beach Triplex — Prime Location, Strong Income, Development Potential.
Welcome to an exceptional investment opportunity on iconic Alki Beach! This rare 3-unit
triplex offers stunning views, unbeatable location, multiple income & development
possibilities. Perfectly positioned just steps from the sand, each unit provides easy access to
the waterfront, restaurants, shops, parks, and everything West Seattle has to offer. Each
well-maintained unit features comfortable layouts w/ modern updates, private outdoor
space, & ample natural light. Enjoy consistent rental income with historically low vacancy &
strong tenant demand in this highly desirable beachside neighborhood. Zoned for dev., the
property presents a unique opportunity.

3007 Alki Ave SW, Seattle, WA 98116

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

2400528 Status: A List Price: $2,750,000
140 Stat Dt: 07/16/2025

Multi-Family SqFt: 3,640

53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .170 ac/7,396 sf
Alki Project:

1965 DOM: 61 CDOM: 61

3 # Story: 3 Parking: 6

$74,642 GAIL: $108,300 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
3,640 TMI: $9,025 New Cnstr:

City, Mountain, Sound

Bulkhead, Saltwater, Sound TaxID: 014800-0809
Seattle Ann Tax: $21,845.00
%

Rare Alki waterfront opportunity! This exceptional triplex offers 33 feet of prime Salish Sea
frontage with three spacious 2 bed, 1.75 bath units, each featuring stunning views and
private outdoor space. Two of the three units have had significant updates. All units have
separate hot water tanks and electrical meters. A large ground-level storage area is perfect
for kayaks and beach gear. Located just steps from Alki Beach’s vibrant dining and
recreation, yet peacefully set on a quieter stretch of the street. Incredible investment
potential with strong rental income, minimal vacancy, and future redevelopment upside in
one of Seattle’s most coveted waterfront corridors. A rare chance to occupy, invest, or land
bank on Alki’s shoreline.
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3003 Alki Ave SW, Seattle, WA 98116-2642

MLS#: 2330502 Status: A List Price: $2,900,000

Area: 140 Stat Dt: 02/21/2025

Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,720

Style Code: 53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .216 ac/9,417 sf

Community: Alki Project:

Year Built: 1976 DOM: 206 CDOM: 206

# Unit: 3 # Story: 3 Parking: 4

NOI: $74,396 GAI: $104,724 Gen Zone: Multi-Family

TR SqgFt: 3,720 TMI: $9,185 New Cnstr:

View: Bay, City, Mountain, See Remarks, Sound

Water: Bulkhead, Saltwater, Sound TaxID: 014800081201

School Dist: Seattle Ann Tax: $18,699.55

Compensation: 2.0%

Marketing Alki Beach Waterfront Triplex! Well maintained multi-family property located on Seattle's
Remarks: "Gold Coast". Breathtaking views of Sound, Mountains & Space Needle from each apartment

will delight your tenants. Three 2-bdrm, 2 bth units each with w/d, reserved pkg &
deck/patio. With new Hardie Plank siding (2021) & cedar facade, 3003 Alki has great street
appeal. Situated on a “quiet stretch” (local access for residents) & w/38 (+/-) ft. of prime
waterfront-incl. tidelands-there are limitless "beachy" activities & an easy stroll to local
eateries; from Cactus to casual bites. A once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to invest in a 49-yr
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
$ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
3,560 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
Territorial

TaxID:
Issaquah Ann Tax:
2.5%

$1,250,000

3,560

.491 ac/21,407 sf
Highland home
19

3

102305-9382
$9,218.00

Located in a desirable location you'll find this versatile distinctive home. All updated and
move in ready. Located on a private setting off the main street, you'll enjoy the peaceful
surroundings of the area. This 4 bed 3 bath home features single level living with a finished
daylight basement perfect for multi-generational living or income potential. The detached 3
car garage has an additional apartment upstairs with 2 bedrooms and 1 bath for more
potential income. Nestled on almost a 1/2 acre close to shops, parks and in the sought after
Issaquah School District. This property offers so much potential and versatility! There is

potential to add another unit for more income!

1409 Monroe Ave NE, Renton, WA 98056

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2430021 Status: A List Price:

350 Stat Dt: 09/10/2025

Multi-Family SqFt:

53 - Tri-plex Lot Size:

Renton Project:

1942 DOM: 5 CDOM:

3 # Story: 1 Parking:

$39,040 GAIL: $48,888 Gen Zone:

2,090 TMI: $4,200 New Cnstr:
TaxID:

Renton Ann Tax:

2.5%

$1,380,000

2,090
.500 ac/21,780 sf

5
6

042305-9104
$7,848.00

This exceptional property features 3 detached single-family homes on a 1/2-acre lot,
currently earning $50,400 annually with potential to reach $73,560. Investors can boost
rental income to market rates or leverage permits for redevelopment into 35 apartments and
5,000 square feet of commercial space. Explore options like townhouse condos or
commercial-only setups. Situated in a thriving urban village near Renton Highlands, with
nearby projects adding 700 multifamily units, 100 townhouses, and 40,000 square feet of
retail space. Ideal for visionary investors seeking growth and opportunity, just minutes from

shopping and dining!

8428 S 118th St, Seattle, WA 98178

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2428074 Status: A List Price:
360 Stat Dt: 09/02/2025

Multi-Family SqFt:

53 - Tri-plex Lot Size:
Bryn Mawr Project:
1931 DOM: 17 CDOM:

3 # Story: 2 Parking:
$42,581 GAI: $56,590 Gen Zone:
2,820 TMI: $5,000 New Cnstr:
Territorial

Bank-Low TaxID:
Renton Ann Tax:
2.5%

$798,000

2,820

.138 ac/6,000 sf
Bryn Mawr Add
17

4

Residential

118000-3425
$7,474.00

Turn-key rental house and separate studio with an estimated monthly income of $5000 per
month. This house has 3 separate rentals units. The 1,260 SF main floor features ample
natural lighting, full kitchen with breakfast nook, large 3/4 bath with a luxury dual-head
walk-in shower, walk-in closet, laundry, WFH nook, and main bedroom, with 3 bedrooms and
an estimated income of $2000 / Mo. 1,100 SF ground-floor downstairs has a full kitchen with
eating space, 2 bedrooms, utility with W/D, and 3/4 bath and proven monthly of $2000+ /
Mo. The existing long-term rental is a 460 SF detached studio with kitchen, 3/4 bath,
ductless heat and AC with tiled shower and laundry on a lease of $1000 / Mo. Seller

financing available.
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7414 Rainier Ave S, Seattle, WA 98118

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

2408209 Status: A List Price: $750,000
380 Stat Dt: 07/22/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 1,670
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .126 ac/5,504 sf
Brighton Project:
1953 DOM: 55 CDOM: 55
2 # Story: 1 Parking: 4
$34,950 GAI: $44,040 Gen Zone:
1,670 TMI: $3,670 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 2624049016
Seattle Ann Tax: $5,963.00
2.5%

Classic brick duplex in the heart of Brighton—ideal for investors or owner-occupants! Each
side offers 2 beds, 1 bath, 835 sqft of finished space plus a spacious basement with laundry,
plenty of storage, or a future rec room. Features include hardwood floors, large windows,
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
2.5%

Here's a grand old Craftsman Capitol Hill duplex in a prime location! There's a lot of potential
here with below-market rents and month-to-month tenants. The upper unit is three stories
with 6 bedrooms and views of downtown. The lower basement unit is a studio. With lots of
unfinished basement square footage, there's potential to add more rentable square footage.
Parking for two cars off the alley. -- OR BUILD! -- This 4,311 square-foot corner lot, with
alley access, is zoned LR3 with nearly shovel-ready plans by Hybrid Architecture for 5 duplex
units (4 townhomes and a single-family home.)

1201 E Denny Wy, Seattle, WA 98122

2397334 Status: A List Price: $1,625,000
390 Stat Dt: 06/24/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,730
53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .069 ac/3,000 sf
Capitol Hill Project: Nagle's Addition
1906 DOM: 83 CDOM: 83
3 # Story: 3 Parking: o
$15,015 GAI: $29,940 Gen Zone: Commercial, Multi-Family
2,730 TMI: $2,495 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 600300-1434
Seattle Ann Tax: $14,925.14
3%

First time on the market in 67 years! Mixed-use building at the corner of 12th & Denny in the
heart of Capitol Hill. Main-level commercial space has a strong track record of supporting
successful businesses, including bars and restaurants. Two residential units: 1201 is a
2BD/1BA stylishly renovated in 2018; 1203 is a refreshed 3BD/1BA. Both units feature in-
unit laundry and private, fenced backyards. Exceptional location with a Walk Score of 97—
just 2 blocks from the Link Light Rail at E. Denny & Broadway. Cal Anderson Park is 1 block
away. Easy access to downtown, Lake Union, and all the amenities of the urban core. Prime
NC3-75 zoning offers outstanding future potential.
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301 Belmont Ave E, Seattle, WA 98102

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2369945 Status: A List Price: $1,695,000
390 Stat Dt: 05/06/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,643
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .091 ac/3,952 sf
Capitol Hill Project:
1908 DOM: 132 CDOM: 132
4 # Story: 3 Parking: 3
$79,590 GAI: $116,130 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
3,643 TMI: $10,060 New Cnstr:
City, Territorial

TaxID: 6848200536
Seattle Ann Tax: $15,111.00

2.5%

This rarely offered fourplex in a prime Capitol Hill location features three 2BD units and one
1BD with expansive floor plans—ideal for investor income or owner-occupancy. Set on a
3,952 SF lot zoned MR, it blends long-term redevelopment value with Tudor-style curb
appeal and lasting architectural charm. Renovated interiors feature oak floors, bay windows,
classic millwork, and exposed brick. Amenities include in-unit laundry, private entries, a
detached garage, and gated landscaping. This A+ location, with a Walk Score of 97, is just
blocks to light rail, South Lake Union, and the city’s vibrant nightlife core.

503 12th Ave E, Seattle, WA 98102

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2410817 Status: A List Price: $1,975,000
390 Stat Dt: 09/09/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,484
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .092 ac/4,000 sf
Capitol Hill Project:
1904 DOM: 67 CDOM: 67
2 # Story: 4 Parking: 3
$46,000 GAI: $ Gen Zone:
3,484 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
City, Mountain, Sound, Territorial
TaxID: 6852700080
Seattle Ann Tax: $13,977.84

2.5%

Welcome to the Treehouse! This home is a distinguished craftsman in the heart of Capitol
Hill. Thoughtfully reimagined, this home offers versatility at every level. The finished
basement is perfect for entertaining or even running a home business, while the main-floor
ADU doubles as a successful Airbnb. Upstairs, every window frames lush treetop views, with
the primary suite showcasing the Olympics, the Sound, and the Space Needle. Outside, enjoy
a wraparound porch, gated front and side yards, and a courtyard-style backyard complete
with its own sauna. A private oasis in the middle of Seattle AND the seller is offering a $5K
credit at closing.

2821 Bellevue Wy SE, Bellevue, WA 98004

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2364881 Status: A List Price: $1,799,000
520 Stat Dt: 08/21/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,200
53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .496 ac/21,610 sf
Enatai Project:
1915 DOM: 78 CDOM: 78
3 # Story: 3 Parking: 6
$61,043 GAI: $79,200 Gen Zone: Residential
2,200 TMI: $6,500 New Cnstr:
Territorial

TaxID: 7000100441
Bellevue Ann Tax: $10,030.00
2.5%

Opportunity abounds in Enatai! Developer’s dream 2 acre lot with potential to subdivide
across the street from the new South Bellevue Light Rail Station. Current home has been
converted into a 6 bedroom, 4 bath triplex. Lower unit is 2 BD, 1 BA. Middle unit is 3 BD, 2
BA. Upper unit is 1 BD, 1 BA. Parking available for 6 cars. Tenants in place paying $4,260 per
month at 75% occupancy. Potential rent is $6,420 at 100% occupancy. Keep leases in place
for rental income as you plan a new build or live in one unit while renting out the other two
to help pay your mortgage.
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712 714 142nd Place SE, Bellevue, WA 98007

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Marketing
Remarks:

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

> —oa s MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Marketing
Remarks:

Compensation:

Compensation:

2233374 Status: A List Price: $1,595,000
530 Stat Dt: 05/06/2024
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,440
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .225 ac/9,787 sf
Bellevue Project: Broadmoor Court
1978 DOM: 497 CDOM: 497
2 # Story: 1 Parking: 7
$ GAI: $ Gen Zone: Multi-Family
2,440 TMI: $4,570 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 1117600040
Bellevue Ann Tax: $10,217.00
2%

Listed UNDER Assessed Value! .225 LOT with this amazing location is zoned Multi-Family
Duplex. Live or rent out this 5BR, 3.5 bath duplex (Unit 712 has 2 beds/1.75 bath, Unit 714
has 3 beds/2 bath) in Bellevue which is near schools, Bellevue College, I-405 & I-90.
Laminate flooring in the entry, dining room and main bath. Carpeted spaces as well.
Woodbruning fireplaces in both units. Well lit, spacious galley-style kitchen. Cul-de-sac living
with 2 car garage, carport & driveway parking. Backyard hosts individual patios & fencing.
No HOA fees. Don't miss out on this investment property! Or your place to call home!

505 3rd St, Kirkland, WA 98033-6216

2422209 Status: A List Price: $2,950,000
560 Stat Dt: 08/16/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 1,920
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .117 ac/5,100 sf
Downtown Project:
1968 DOM: 30 CDOM: 30
2 # Story: 2 Parking: 2
$ GAI: $ Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential
1,920 TMI: $1 New Cnstr:
Territorial

TaxID: 3900100105
Lake Washington Ann Tax: $12,290.00
2.5%

Exceptional rare location & land development opportunity in Kirkland East of Market! Located
just a 2-min walk from vibrant downtown Kirkland, this property potential offers numerous
development possibilities. Plans are available for constructing 6 cottages /townhomes.
Choose existing renovated duplex & add 4 more units. Option to develop tiny homes or long-
term strategy, retain the property & utilize existing duplex as a STR w/ strong cash flow for
future development. Existing units fully renovated, incl new kitchen cab, qrtz cntrs, SS apps,
w/ W/D. Lot is a unique opportunity in downtown Kirkland w/multiple development
potential. Driveway variance in process w/ City of Kirkland. Buyer to verify all information to
their satisfaction.

8 10th Ave S, Kirkland, WA 98033

2430471 Status: A List Price: $3,200,000
560 Stat Dt: 09/09/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,976
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .169 ac/7,365 sf
Moss Bay Project:
1967 DOM: 6 CDOM: 6
4 # Story: 2 Parking: 7
$17,737 GAI: $92,400 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
2,976 TMI: $7,675 New Cnstr:
City, Lake, Mountain

TaxID: 0825059209
Lake Washington Ann Tax: $12,608.00

1.5%

4-Plex condo building in the most coveted location in the Greater Eastside! Fully rented and
well maintained right in the heart of downtown Kirkland - close to the lake, and right across
the Lake Street from the Settler's Landing - featuring a public dock, fishing area, and
benches. Stunning environment with natural beach, gazebo, and splendid sunset. Fine
dining, boutique shops, and Farmer Market. Walkable to all the amenities a city could offer:
library, theater, and public transit stations, etc. Corner lot zoned RM3.6, it provides
possibilities for redevelopment. An offering of lifetime! Buyer may assume current loan or
use seller financing. Redevelopment plans made by owners are available upon request.
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12602 NE 118th St, Kirkland, WA 98034-4134

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2279947 Status: A List Price: $1,599,950
600 Stat Dt: 09/19/2024
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,328
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .180 ac/7,840 sf
Totem Lake Project: Totem Firs
1979 DOM: 361 CDOM: 361
4 # Story: 2 Parking: 7
$80,329 GAI: $97,100 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
3,328 TMI: $7,925 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 2826059199
Lake Washington Ann Tax: $10,979.00
2.5%

New Price-Clean and well maintained Kirkland 4-plex in Totem Lake Area, updated and fully
occupied. Stucco & brick exterior, 2 bedroom 1 bath units with washer/dryer inside each
unit, decks. 2 year old roof, new paint. Close to shopping, public transportation, freeway
access and restaurants. Great low maintenance investment and easy to manage. Drive by
and walk exterior. Please do not disturb tenants. HOA takes care of landscaping, trash
removal, and common area maintenance. The 4-plex is one of 12 separate 4-plexes that
make up Totem Firs Apartment complex. Each building owned separately.

9608 NE 188th St, Bothell, WA 98011

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2408609 Status: A List Price: $1,695,000
610 Stat Dt: 07/16/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,696
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .157 ac/6,851 sf
Bothell Project:
1986 DOM: 61 CDOM: 61
4 # Story: 3 Parking: 8
$92,355 GAI: $116,736 Gen Zone:
3,696 TMI: $10,240 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 062605-9054
Northshore Ann Tax: $11,273.00
2.5%

Well-located, value-add 4plex in the heart of Bothell! All 2BD/1.75BTH units with 1 currently
vacant making it ideal for an owner/user. All units feature in-unit W/D, double-pane
windows, dedicated storage and parking. There is operational value-add opportunity for a
new owner to increase rents to market levels, implement utility bill-backs, and monetize
storage and parking spaces. For investors seeking additional upside, there is renovation
potential through cosmetic interior improvements. With its combination of steady in-place
income, strategic location, and multiple avenues for growth, this Bothell Fourplex represents
an attractive opportunity for both traditional investors and potential owner-occupants.

617 W Emerson St, Seattle, WA 98119

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2428407 Status: A List Price: $1,095,000
700 Stat Dt: 09/03/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,570
53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .101 ac/4,400 sf
Queen Anne Project:
1957 DOM: 12 CDOM: 12
3 # Story: 2 Parking: 3
$53,214 GAI: $64,410 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
2,570 TMI: $5,736 New Cnstr:
Canal, Territorial

TaxID: 7443000555
Seattle Ann Tax: $10,812.00

2%

617 W Emerson St is a 1957 triplex delivered fully vacant, offering immediate market leasing
or value-add potential. Nestled between Ballard, Fremont, SLU, and Downtown, it provides
access to top employers like Meta, Google, Amazon, and Expedia. On a quiet street, the
property features functional layouts, updated kitchens, vinyl windows, and newer hot water
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
Multi-Family SqFt: 5,530
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .138 ac/6,032 sf
Seattle Project:
1949 DOM: 130 CDOM: 130
4 # Story: 3 Parking: 4
$68,103 GAI: $91,490 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
5,536 TMI: $7,860 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 3654200050
Seattle Ann Tax: $12,682.00
2.25%°%

This is a well maintained 4plex in a great location. Property has a new roof & paint in 2019.
The seller completed a pre-sale property inspection and addressed the maintenance punch
list. Long term tenants enjoy below market rents, strong upside in market rents. 3 town-
style apartments were built in 2000, All 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, all equipped with washer dryer,
dishwashers and disposers. The original attached SFR has 3 bedrooms and 1 bath. The lot is
fenced on three sides has one garage and uncovered parking for three vehicles at the back.
Investor upside with rent increases to market and additional development. Seller Financing
available, Terms: Seller Note $725K 36 months 5.75% interest only, balance in cash. no loan
subordinations
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4701 5th Ave NE, Seattle, WA 98105-4817

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2424890 Status: A List Price: $1,499,950
705 Stat Dt: 08/28/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,900
53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .112 ac/4,867 sf
Wallingford Project: UNIVERSITY HILL TRS 2ND DIV
1921 DOM: 18 CDOM: 18
3 # Story: 3 Parking: 10
$37,424 GAI: $56,100 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
2,070 TMI: $4,675 New Cnstr:
Mountain, Sound

TaxID: 881890-0395
Seattle Ann Tax: $9,875.46

2%

Investor & developer alert! Rarely available triplex on a prime Seattle corner lot w/0%
vacancy since the '70s. Main floor features a spacious 2BD/1BA w/fireplace, kitchen, nook,
large living room & sun-bathed den. Upstairs offers a studio + 1BD, both w/kitchens, decks
& panoramic Mt. Rainier views—potential to merge into a 2BD for higher rents. 800+ sq ft
basement is a value-add dream w/space for extra unit(s), bath & garage. Recent capital
improvements: roof, siding, gutters & plumbing. Seconds to I-5, minutes to Wallingford, U-
District, light rail & bus lines. Backyard presents ADU potential. Endless upside: cash flow,
redevelopment, or repositioning in one of Seattle’s hottest rental markets. Rare chance to
own a legacy asset!

4507 Phinney Ave N, Seattle, WA 98103

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2397141 Status: A List Price:  $1,679,000
705 Stat Dt: 06/25/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 2,605
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .086 ac/3,750 sf
Fremont Project:
1920 DOM: 82 CDOM: 82
4 # Story: 2 Parking: 1]
$70,340 GAI: $89,928 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
2,605 TMI: $7,494 New Cnstr:
City, Partial, Territorial

TaxID: 952210-0545
Seattle Ann Tax: $9,947.00

2.5%

Multi-family investment offering — rare opportunity to own 2 structures with 4 rental units
on the border of the coveted Fremont & Phinney Ridge communities. This desirable property
features a charming 1BR/1BA bungalow & a 2 story triplex with two 1BR/1BA units & one
2BR/1BA unit. All units include separate entrances & dedicated electrical meters. Charming
interiors boast vintage period details including fir floors & old-world millwork coupled
w/modern upgrades. Perfect for mid-level investors, this fully rented turn-key property
offers steady cash flow w/attractive LR1 zoning providing a host of future development
options. Incredible location just blocks to Fremont, close to Greenlake & Ballard, University
of WA, w/easy access I-5 & SR-99.

917 NW 57th St, Seattle, WA 98107

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

2415174 Status: A List Price: $1,757,000
705 Stat Dt: 08/01/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,600
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .115 ac/5,000 sf
Ballard Project: Gilman Park Add
1959 DOM: 45 CDOM: 45
4 # Story: 2 Parking: 2
$78,420 GAI: $ Gen Zone: Multi-Family
3,440 TMI: $9,100 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 2768100035
Seattle Ann Tax: $13,843.00
2.5%

Painted Brick 4-plex in vibrant Ballard Neighborhood. Surrounded by thriving Residential and
Commercial growth. Quiet, Mid Block Location. Spacious Living Spaces consisting of (3) 2BR
units and (1) Studio. In unit Washer/Dryers, Ample Closets, 2 units with Fireplaces and
additional Storage Lockers. Thoughtfully renovated in 2017. New Windows, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Quartz Counters, Laminate Flooring, updated Kitchens & Baths. Property also has
a newer Roof. fenced in Dog Yard and 2 off street Parking Spots. A Solid Investment with
long term growth potential.
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3617 Francis Ave N, Seattle, WA 98103

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Marketing
Remarks:

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqFt:
View:

Water:
School Dist:

Marketing
Remarks:

MLS#:
Area:

Sub Prop:
Style Code:
Community:
Year Built:
# Unit:
NOI:

TR SqgFt:
View:
Water:
School Dist:

Compensation:

Marketing
Remarks:

Compensation:

Compensation:

2413396 Status: A List Price: $1,775,000
705 Stat Dt: 07/28/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 4,772
54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .115 ac/4,992 sf
Fremont Project:
1982 DOM: 49 CDOM: 49
4 # Story: 2 Parking: 4
$113,173 GAI: $134,556 Gen Zone:
4,000 TMI: $11,213 New Cnstr:

TaxID: 1972200520
Seattle Ann Tax: $12,683.00
2.25%

Fremont 4 presents a compelling investment opportunity in Seattle’s vibrant Fremont
neighborhood: a well-maintained 4-unit multifamily property. Built in 1982, this fourplex
features four 2-bedroom/1-bath units averaging 1000 sq ft each, with hardwood floors,
washer/dryers in unit, and ample parking/storage. Situated on a 4,992 sq ft LR3-zoned lot,
it offers immediate rental income with upside potential through rent increases and cosmetic
updates, plus redevelopment possibilities for higher density. In a market with 2-3% annual
rent growth and strong demand from tech professionals, this asset promises solid returns for
value-add investors or owner-occupants. Current CAP: 6.25%

4019 4th Ave NE, Seattle, WA 98105

2425798 Status: A List Price: $2,150,000
705 Stat Dt: 08/26/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,930
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .092 ac/4,000 sf
Wallingford Project:
2023 DOM: 20 CDOM: 20
2 # Story: 3 Parking: 4
$106,455 GAIL: $130,680 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
3,930 TMI: $10,890 New Cnstr:
Canal, City, Lake, Mountain, Sound,
Territorial

TaxID: 2617790020
Seattle Ann Tax: $19,375.00
2.5%

Prime investment opportunity - Seattle’s Wallingford! Newly constructed '23 duplex w/5%
CAP rate-more units possible w/new laws. Limited time rate buydown ~4.75% High-quality
build/finishes, & modern design. Enjoy sweeping Ship Canal, Lake Union, & city views from a
massive rooftop deck.Upper: 2-level Penthouse-4Br/3.25Bth w/view roofdeck + EV
chgr;Main: 1-level 2Br/1.75Bth w/yard. Versatile short or long-term rental income potential,
boosting returns & flexibility.Close to dining, shops, parks (Gas Works), Burke Gilman, &
transit, blending lifestyle appeal w/solid cash flow.Rare chance to own a turnkey, income-
producing asset in a vibrant location! 82 Walkscore/81 Bikescore.Easy access to JSIS, UW,
Children's, downtown, SLU, I-5, & Hwy 99.

13049 35th Ave NE, Seattle, WA 98125

2400327 Status: A List Price: $595,000
710 Stat Dt: 06/30/2025
Multi-Family SqFt: 3,160
52 - Duplex Lot Size: .138 ac/6,000 sf
Cedar Park Project: Cedar Park
1960 DOM: 77 CDOM: 77
2 # Story: 2 Parking: 6
$33,279 GAI: $49,030 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential, See Remarks
1,830 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
Territorial
TaxID: 1453601621
Seattle Ann Tax: $8,056.00
2.5%

ONLY $595,000! OWNER WANTS OFFERS - THIS WON'T LAST! URGENT NOTE: All offers
reviewed on October 1, 2025, at 5:00 PM. Bring your absolute best — multiple bids expected,
so act fast to get in the game! Explosive investment alert in Seattle's booming Lake City. This
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